

EL EASED

TE 30 SEP 202

PEDORD SECTION

CONTROL NO:

1164

19.

022.2649

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL

AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

REGION: VII BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 27, 2022		
NAME	ELIBETH S. QUIRIT		
Position/Designation	Nurse II		
Permanent Station	Division Office		
Purpose of Travel	Render Health Services: OK sa DepEd program implementation. Conduct BP and Blood Glucose monitoring.		
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd Negros Oriental		
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 28 and 29, 2022		
Please Check	Official Business Official Time		
Venue/Destination	SIBULAN CES/SIBULAN DISTRICT I		
Expenses Covered	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)		
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE		
Recommending Appro	RDAL EdD	Approved: By Authority of the Schools Division Superintended: LANI B. YURONG Admin Officer V Officer In-Charge Date:	



Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644 Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph



Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education REGION VII – CENTRAL VISAYAS SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL

AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

REGION: VII BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 27, 2022		
NAME	ESAN VAL T. CABRERA, ALEXANDRIA RUPERTO		
Position/Designation	Nurse II		
Permanent Station	Division Office		
Purpose of Travel	Render Health Services: OK sa DepEd program implementation Conduct BP and Blood Glucose monitoring.		
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd Negros Oriental		
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 27 – Bae ES September 28 – Lutay ES		
Please Check	Official Business Official Time		
Venue/Destination	Jimalalud District and Tayasan District		
Expenses Covered	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)		
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE		
Recommending Approval:		Approved: By Authority of the Schools Division Superintended: <u>LANI B. YURONG</u> Admin Officer V Officer In-Charge	



Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644 Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph CONTROL NO:

RELEASED

RECORD SECTION

NO : 02 DATE 30

BY.

1164



Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education **REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS** SCHOOLS DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL

AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

REGION: VII BUREAU/DIVISION/SCHOOL: Negros Oriental

Date of Filing	September 27, 2022		
NAME	ANNALEE R. CELIS		
Position/Designation	Nurse II		
Permanent Station	Division Office		
Purpose of Travel	Render Health Services: OK sa DepEd program implementation Conduct BP and Blood Glucose monitoring.		
Activity Organized/ Sponsored By	DepEd Negros Oriental		
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	September 27 - Mabinay CES		
Please Check	Official Business Official Time		
Venue/Destination	Mabinay District III		
Expenses Covered	(subject to usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)		
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE		
RACHEL B. PICARDAL EdD SGOD, Chief Education Supervisor Date:		Approved: By Authority of the Schools Division Superintended: <u>LANI B. YURONG</u> Admin Officer V Officer In-Charge	



Address: Kagawasan Avenue, Capitol Area, Daro, Dumaguete City Telephone Nos.: (035)225-2838 / 225-2376 / 422-7644 Email Address: negros.oriental@deped.gov.ph

1164

CONTROL NO:

REL EASED NO: 022.2649

DATE: 30 SEP 2020

8

PEGORD SECTION

BY: